KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OH & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
FORM

September 1999

Form Must Be Typed

CONFIDENTIAL

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

| Degrater: Ricense # 31652 | API No. 15 - 083-21,526-00-00 | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| NODCTAD DETECT THE TAY | ** 7 | | | | | | | | |
| 6855 S Hayana St Suito 250 | County: HOdgeman S/2NW NE Sec. 21 Twp. 21 S. R. 23W East West | | | | | | | | |
| City/State/Zip: Centennial, CO 80112 | 1010 | | | | | | | | |
| \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | 1 1000 and 1 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| しょうしょ しょうしょ しょうしょ しょうしょ しょく はんしゅん はいかん はいかん はいかん はいかん はいかん はい はいかん はい はいかん はい | Composition Conner: | | | | | | | | |
| Phone: (203_) 925-0090 | (circle one) (NE) SE NW SW Lease Name: RUDZIK Well #: 1-21 | | | | | | | | |
| ontractor: Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Inc. 31548 | Wildcat | | | | | | | | |
| /ellsite Geologist: Dave Goldak | Charalage | | | | | | | | |
| | Producing Formation: CHETOKEE Elevation: Ground: 2386 Kelly Bushing: 2394 | | | | | | | | |
| esignate Type of Completion: | Total Depth: 4680 Plug Back Total Depth: 4672 | | | | | | | | |
| X New Well Re-Entry Workover | 211 | | | | | | | | |
| Oil SWD SIOW Iemp. Abd. | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atPeet | | | | | | | | |
| Gas ENHR SIGW | Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? XYes No | | | | | | | | |
| Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | | | | | | | | | |
| Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from | | | | | | | | |
| Operator: | feet depth tosx cmt. (15sks In Rat Hole)(10sks In Mouse Hole) | | | | | | | | |
| Well Name: | Drilling Fluid Management Plan ARD MED TO OR | | | | | | | | |
| Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) | | | | | | | | |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | Chloride content 11,000 ppm Fluid volume 300 bbls | | | | | | | | |
| Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth | Dewatering method used Evaporation | | | | | | | | |
| Commingled Docket No | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: | | | | | | | | |
| Dual Completion Docket No | Operator Name: | | | | | | | | |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. | Lease Name: License No.: | | | | | | | | |
| 12/3/06 12/10/06 12/11/06 | Quarter Sec Twp S. R East [West | | | | | | | | |
| Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date | County: Docket No.: | | | | | | | | |
| | Godiny. | | | | | | | | |
| Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worko Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well | | | | | | | | | |
| herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. | ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements | | | | | | | | |
| Signature AST | KCC Office Use ONLY | | | | | | | | |
| Title: PREBIDENT Date: 3/29/200 | Letter of Confidentiality Received | | | | | | | | |
| Subscribed and sworn to before me this 29^{40} day of $M42c$)- | / If Denied, Yes Date: | | | | | | | | |
| - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Wireline Log Received | | | | | | | | |
| 20 07. Notary Public: Anha. Variett | Geologist Report Received UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMI | | | | | | | | |
| Date Commission Expires: 4/5/07 | 30000 | | | | | | | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | | | | |

CLARK D. PARROTT

NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF COLORADO APR 0 3 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

| NOF | RSTAR PETRO | LEUM, | INC. | Lease N | Name: | RUDZIK | | Well #:1 | -21 | • | |
|---|--|-------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|-------------|----------------------------|---|---------------|----------------|-----------------|--|
| 21 _{Twp.} 21 | s. R. 23W | ☐ East [| X | County: | | Hodgeman | | | | | |
| ISTRUCTIONS: Show i sted, time tool open and imperature, fluid recover lectric Wireline Logs sur | mportant tops and d closed, flowing a y, and flow rates it | nd shut-in gas to su | pressures, w rface test, alo | rhether shu ong with fir | ut-in press | ure reached st | atic level, hydros | tatic pressur | es, bottom | hole | |
| rill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Shee | ute) | X Yes | No | | χLog | Formation | n (Top), Depth ar | nd Datum | Sa | mple | |
| , | | Yes | ĭ¥No | | Name | | | Тор | Da | mute | |
| amples Sent to Geologi | cat Survey | | | | Heel | oner | | 3918 | -15 | 524 | |
| ores Taken | | ∐ Yes ∭ Yes | | | 1 | naton | | 4348 | -19 | | |
| lectric Log Run (Submit Copy) | | (V) 162 | | | Pawi | | | 4432 | -20 | | |
| • | | | | | | Scott | | 4497 | -21 | | |
| ist All E. Logs Run: | | | | | Į. | rokee Sar sissippi | | 4601 4631 | -22 -22 | | |
| OUT /ODT | D.T.T. 1/07 | | | | MIS: | erserbhr | • | +031 | -22 | .37 | |
| CNL/CDL, | DIL, MEL, | Sonic | | | | | | • | | | |
| | | Report | CASING I | | Nev | Used mediate, product | ion, etc. | | | | |
| | Size Hole | | Casing | Wei | | Setting | Type of | # Sacks | | nd Percent | |
| Purpose of String | Drilled | Set (| In O.D.) | Lbs. | /Ft. | Depth | Cement | Used | Ad | ditives | |
| Surface Pipe | 121/4 | 8 5/8 | | 2 | 23 | 211 | Common | 160 2%G | | &3%CC | |
| Production St. | 7 7/8 | 5 2 | 2 | | 4 | 4673 | EA/2 | 175 | · | | |
| | | | | J | | r @ 1644 | | <u> </u> | | | |
| | | | ADDITIONAL | . CEMENTI | NG / SQU | EEZE RECORD |) | | | | |
| Purpose: | Depth Top Bottom | Турв с | of Cement | #Sacks | s Used | Type and Percent Additives | | | | | |
| Pertorate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | | | | | | | | | | | |
| Shots Per Foot | PERFORATION Specify F | ON RECORI | D - Bridge Plu ach Interval Pe | gs Set/Type | • | | cture, Shot, Cemer mount and Kind of M | | ord: | Depth | |
| 4 | 4603-4608 | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 4608-4612 | | | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | 4612-4616 | | | | | | ************************************** | | | | |
| TUBING RECORD | Size | Set At | | Packer | ·At | Liner Run | | | | | |
| | 2 3/8" | 4634 | | | | | Yes X | lo | | | |
| Date of First, Resumerd F | Production, SWD or E /2007 | nhr. | Producing Me | ethod | Flowin | ig XPump | oing Gas | Lift [] (| Other (Explain | n) | |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | Oil 50 | Bbis. | Gas | Mcl | Wat | er 20 | Bbls. | Gas-Oil Ratio | | Gravity 34.5 | |
| Disposition of Gas | METHOD OF (| COMPLETIC | <u> </u> | | | Production Inte | erval | | · | | |
| Vented Sold | Used on Lease | | Open Hole | • X Pe | art. | Dually Comp. | Commingled | | | | |
| (If vented, Sub- | mit ACO-18.) | | Other (Spe | ecity) | | | | | | | |

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 33449

| MIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | | SERVICE POINT: | |
|--|--|--|---|
| DATE 12-06 SEC. TWP. RANGE 23 W | CALLED OUT ON LOC. | | JOB FINISH |
| | 2 | SOPM 6:15 PM COUNTY | <u>6:45 р</u> State |
| LEASE NUDZIK WELL#/-2/ LOCATION Ness (OLD OR NEW Circle one) | isy 1625, 22 E | 48 Hadgeman | Kansas |
| | · . | —————————————————————————————————————— | |
| CONTRACTOR DISCOVERY RIG #3 TYPE OF JOB SURFACE | OWNER | MAR 2 9 200 | 7 |
| HOLE SIZE 124 T.D. 211' CASING SIZE 8 8 New DEPTH 210 TUBING SIZE 23 DEPTH | CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED | CONFIDENT 160 SK (on 20 CC | |
| DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH | 2% | der | |
| PRES. MAX MINIMUM | COMMON/Lo | 0 101 | |
| MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT | POZMIX | <u> </u> | 1 104.00 |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' | GEL 3 | @ 16,65 | 49.95 |
| PERFS. | CHLORIDE 5 | @ 46,60 | 233.0 |
| DISPLACEMENT /22/BBL | ASC | | 000,0 |
| EQUIPMENT | | @ | |
| | | @ | |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Glenn | | | |
| # 398 HELPER ROBERT | | | |
| BULK TRUCK | | | |
| # 345 DRIVER BRANDON BULK TRUCK | | @ | |
| # DRIVER | | | |
| " DRIVER | HANDLING/68 Toral | SK @ 1.90 | 319 20 |
| REMARKS: | MILEAGE 19 TON | Mile @ .09¢ | 287 ² 25934 |
| | | | |
| | S | ERVICE | |
| Lement LIRULATED | S | ERVICE | |
| Lement LikeHATED | DEPTH OF JOB | | |
| Lement LikellATED | DEPTH OF JOBPUMP TRUCK CHARGE | | 815.00 |
| Lement Likulated | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE | @ | |
| Lement LIRCHATED | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 19 | @ | |
| Cement Circulated THANK'S | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE | @@ | |
| THANK'S | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 19 | @@ | |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 19 | @@ | |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 19 | @@ @ @ @ | //4.00 |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 19 | @@ | A770 |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM | DEPTH OF JOB | @@ @ @ @ | //4,00 |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | @@@ | //4,00 |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET STATE ZIP | DEPTH OF JOB | @@ | 114.00 929 === |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. | DEPTH OF JOB | @@@ | 114.00 929 === |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment | DEPTH OF JOB | ### Control | 929 === |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET | DEPTH OF JOB | ### Company Proceedings | 929 === |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was | DEPTH OF JOB | ### Control Proceedings | 929 === |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or | DEPTH OF JOB | ### Company Page 1 | 929 === |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 19 MANIFOLD PLUG & FI 8 7/2 Wood fly | TOTAL | 929 === |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND | DEPTH OF JOB | TOTAL | 929 === |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 19 MANIFOLD PLUG & FI 8 7/2 Wood fly | TOTAL | 929 ==== |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 19 MANIFOLD PLUG & FI F 7/2 Wood fly TAX TOTAL CHARGE | @ @ @ @ @ | 114.00 929 =================================== |
| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM STREET CITY STATE ZIP To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment | DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 19 MANIFOLD PLUG & FI 8 7/2 Wood fly | @ @ @ @ @ | 114.00 929 =================================== |

PRINTED NAME



| CHARGE TO: | | |
|-----------------------|----------------|--|
| NORSTAR F | PERPOLLUM INC. | |
| ADDRESS | | |
| | | |
| CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE | | |

TICKET

Nº 111196

| PAGE | OF |
|------|----|
| 1 | 2 |

| Sen | vices, i | inc. | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|------------------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------|------------|---------------------|------------|----------------------------|----------|--------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------|-----------------|--|--------------|---------|---------------|-------------------------|
| SERVICE LOCATIONS WELL/PROJECT NO. | | | | LEA | SE | | | COUNTY/PARISH | | STATE | CITY | | - | D. | ATE | low | NER | _ |
| | | | RUDZIK HOW | | | HOWEMAN | | Ks | | | | | 12-11-06 | 丄 | SAME - | | | |
| TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR | | | | OR | | | | RIG NAME/NO. | | SHIPPED | DELIVERED T | 0 | | 0 | RDER NO. | | | |
| SERVICE SALES | | | DIECOV | WY 1 | M16 #3 | | L | | VIACT | LOUAT | | | | | | | | |
| 3, | | WELL TYPE | | WE | LL CAT | EGORY | JOB PL | RPOSE | | | WELL PERMIT | NO. | | - 1 | ELL LOCATION | ١., | | v |
| 4. | | OIL | | | <u>130</u> | ELOPMUT | <u> </u> | 51/2" LONGS70DIG | | | <u> </u> | | | 1 | ESTER - N | MON | HOTESCHOOL, 2 | he,s |
| REFERRAL LOCATION | | INVOICE INSTRUCTI | ONS | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| PRICE | SECONDAR | Y REFERENCE/ | 1 4 | ACCOUNTING | - | | | | | - | | | | | UNIT | | AMOUNT | |
| REFERENCE | | NUMBER | LOC | ACCT | DF | | | DESCRIPTION | | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | PRICE | AMOUNT | | |
| 575 | | | 1 | | | MILEAGE # 10 | 4 | | | | 30 | ME | | | 4 | 8 | 130 | 00 |
| 578 | | | | | | PUMP SIRVE | ٤ | | | | 1 | 208 | 4684 | FF | 1250 | 00 | 1250 | 00 |
| 22.1 | | | 1 | | | reany ker | | O Z | | | 2 | lar | | | 26 | <u></u> | ડ્ર | 00 |
| 181 | | | 1 | | | MUD FLUSH | | | | 7 | 500 | on | | | | 75 | 375 | 100 |
| યજૂ | | <u>₹</u> | , | | | CEMPATOSES | | | ر م | 5 | 10 | EA | 51/2 | | 80 | 8 | 800 | $\frac{\dot{\infty}}{}$ |
| 403 | Ç | VS.A | 1 | | | CEMENT BASKS | īS. | - 3 | | | 2 | İξΑ | | <u> </u> | 280 | 8 | 560 | 00 |
| 404 | W SET | S 22 | | | | PORT COLLER | | 70AT#74 2 | | | 1 | SA | 1644 | F | 2300 | 00 | 2300 | 100 |
| 406 | WATION DIVISION ICHITA KS | UID | 1 | | | LATCH DOWN | PWG | . BAFFLE | | | 1 | SA S | | | 235 | 00 | 235 | 00 |
| 407 | N DIVISIO | NON EIVE | 1 | | | INSIET FLOOR | SHO | E W/FOLUP | | | | GA | | <u>.</u> | 310 | 00 | 310 | 00 |
| 413 | Sion | Z D | l | | | ROTO WALL S | CRATE | Hæs | | | 19 | 1 _{EA} | | | 35 | 00 | 665 | 100 |
| 419 | | AISSI | l | | | ROTATONE HEND QUITAL | | | | | | 208 | | | 250 | 00 | 250 | 00 |
| | | \$ | | | | | | | | | | il | | i | | | | |
| | | - L I I I | | | \top | L | | | T | SUF | RVEY | AGF | REE DECIDE | DIS- | E | | | T T |
| LEGAL TERMS: | | | | | | REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUI | | | EQUIPMENT PERFORMED | | | - | 1 | PAGE TOTAL | | 6917 | laa | |
| the terms and cor | | | | | | | | | | UT BREAL | KDOWN? | | | + | | | 01/1 | 100 |
| but are not limite | | | NDEW | NIIY, and | " | | | | MET Y | OUR NEED | os? | | | | _ | | _ | 1 |
| LIMITED WARR | | | | _ | | SWIFT | SFR | VICES, INC. | | ERVICE W | /as Thout Delay? | , | | | | #2 | 3729 | |
| MUST BE SIGNED BY C | USTOMER OR CUS | TOMER'S AGENT PRIC | OR TO | | | | | · | | | | | | | subtot | اوا | 10,646 | 1.25 |
| START OF WORK OF | ELIVERT OF GOOD | フ / | | | | ۲.(| J. B | OX 466 | | | THE EQUIPMEN D JOB | | | | TAX | | , 476 | 1 |
| x / ha | 1 3/160 | $\mathcal{W}/$ | | | | NESS (| CITY | ', KS 67560 | | FACTORIL OU SATISI | Y? FIED WITH OUR | SERVICE | _ | | Hodgam. | | 7 / 6 | <u>ا من را</u> |
| DATE STENED | 1 | TIME SIGNED | | ¹ □ A.M. | 7 | | | • | | | ☐ YES | | □ NO | / | TOTAL | , | 11 1 7 7 | 1 77 |
| 12-11-0 | 36 | 1300 | _ | X P.M. | 4 | 785-798-2300 cus | | | | | STOMER DID N | ot Wish | TO RESPOND | | 10175 | | 11,1.22 | / / |
| | | CUSTOM | R ACC | EPTANCE | OF MA | ATERIALS AND SE | RVICES | The customer hereby ackn | owledges i | receipt of | the materials a | nd servi | ces listed on t | this ticke | t. | | | |
| SWIFT OPERATOR | 1 2 | | | | PROV | | | | | | | | | | | | Thank | You! |
| 1. Jans | ch born | | | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |



PO Box 466

TICKET CONTINUATION

| TICKET | | - |
|--------|--------|---|
| No | 11196_ | |

CONTINUATION TOTAL

3729.25

Ness City, KS 67560 DATE CUSTOMER Off: 785-798-2300 RUBZIK 1-21 12-11-06 NORSTAR PERROLEUM INC. UNIT ACCOUNTING TIME SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PRICE AMOUNT 🛴 DESCRIPTION PRICE U/M QTY. U/M REFERENCE PART NUMBER DF ACCT 2200,00 STANDOOD COMMY 11,00 325 200 543 عفادك FLOCELE 276 1000 45 200100 SALT 283 220 009 <u>270 ∞</u> 30,00 284 CALSSAG 4100 400bo 285 100 135 CFR-1 2 600 DADO 290 RECEIVED | 2007 CUBIC FEET SERVICE CHARGE 200 1:10 581 TON MILES MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT CHARGE 20850 LOADED MILES 312 75 <u>312.75</u> 1 00 \$33



| CHARGE TO: NORSTAR PETROLEUM | |
|-------------------------------|--|
| ADDRESS | |
| CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE | |

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

TICKET

APR J 3 2007

Nº 11656

CONSERVATION DIVISION

PAGE OF

| Services, Inc. | | | | | | 6 | | | ITA, KS | | | | | | | | |
|------------------------|--------------------|-----------------|-----------|---------------|------------------|---------------|------------------------|--------------|-----------------------|---------------------------------------|----------------|-------------|--------------|--------------|----------|--------------|---|
| SERVICE LOCATIONS | | WELL/PROJECT N | 0. | LEASE | | | COUNTY/PARISH | 102 | STATE | CITY | | | DA | TE | ow | NER | |
| 1. NESS COOK KS | <u> </u> | 1-2 | ı | | RUBZOX | | HODGEMA | | Ks | | | | | 12-18-06 | | SAME | |
| TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR | | | | | | RIG NAME/NO. | | | DELIVERED TO |) | | OR | RDER NO. | | | | |
| | | SERVICE SALES | CHE | | u savice | | | | VIA | Lα | MD- | | 14/5 | ELL LOCATION | | | |
| 3 | | WELL TYPE | - | WELL CA | | JOB PU | RPOSE | | | WELL PERMIT | NO. | | | | | | |
| 4. | | OIL | · | 30 | ELOPMWT_ | L | CSMWY BOX C | <u>scipe</u> | | <u>l</u> | | | <u> </u> | 150more - M | HEXT | scroox, 21/2 | <u>=, SS</u> |
| REFERRAL LOCATION | | INVOICE INSTRUC | TIONS | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| PRICE | SECONDARY | Y REFERENCE/ | AC | COUNTING | | | DESCRIPTION | | | | | | \Box | UNIT | | AMOUNT | , |
| REFERENCE | | NUMBER | LOC | ACCT DF | | | DESCRIPTION | | | QTY. | U/M | QTY. | U/M | PRICE | | | 1 |
| <u> </u> | | | 1 | | MILEAGE # 10 | ч. | | | | 20 | ME | | | 4 | 8 | 80 | 00 |
| メ かつ | | | 1 | | PUMP SERVE | ٤. | | | | 1 | 208 | | <u> </u> | 850 | 00 | 850 | 00 |
| 105 | | | 1 | | PORT COLLUS | ديمزه | 5X 700L | | | <u> </u> | 30% | | | 400 | ါတ | 400 | 00 |
| | | | | | | | | | - | | | | | | <u> </u> | | <u> </u> |
| 330 | | | 1,1 | | SWEFT MU | d-11. | BODGE YELLS | | | 165 | SVS | | | 13 | 5 | 2227 | <u> </u> |
| <u> </u> | | | 1 | | FLOCELE | | | | | 44 | us | | | 1 | 125 | - కక | 100 |
| 290 | | | 1 | | D-AND | | | | | 1 | GAL | | | 32 | 00 | 32 | <u> 00 </u> |
| <u></u> | | | 1 | | SERVICE CLA | 2 65 (| SMUT | | | 175 | Si45 | | | 1 | 10 | 192 | 150 |
| <u>583</u> | | | | | DERYAGE | | | | | 17384 | | 173.84 | m | | 00 | 173 | 84 |
| 303 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 10. | ! |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | I ↓ | | <u> </u> |
| | | | | | | | | | *** | | <u> </u> | | | | <u>i</u> | | |
| LEGAL TERMS: | : Customer here | eby acknowled | ges and a | agrees to | DEMIT | ראם י | AMENIT TO: | | | RVEY | AG | REE DECIDED | AGRE | PAGE TOT | AL | : | İ |
| the terms and cor | nditions on the re | everse side her | eof which | include, | REWIN | PA | MENT TO: | | EQUIPMEN OUT BREAK | T PERFORMED KDOWN? | | | İ | | | 4010 | 184 |
| but are not limite | ed to, PAYMEN | T, RELEASE, | INDEMN | ITY, and | | | | | NDERSTOO | | | | | | | | |
| LIMITED WARF | | | | | CVA/IET | CED | VICES INC | | SERVICE W | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | +- | | | | |
| MUST BE SIGNED BY | • | | UOR TO | | SWIFT | SEK | VICES, INC. | PERF | ORMED WI | THOUT DELAY? | . | | | Hodgen | าวก | | 1 |
| START OF WORK OR) | ELIVERY OF GOODS | S | | | P.(|). B(| OX 466 | AND F | PERFORME | THE EQUIPMEN D JOB | ' | | | 1 1 | | 147 | 194 |
| . 16 | 11/1 | 1 | | j | NECC (| רור∨ | , KS 67560 | SATIS | SFACTORIL | Y? | i_ | | <u> </u> | 5.45 | 10 | 177 | 11-7 |
| DATE SIGNED | 1 /an/ | TIME SIGNED | | □-A.M. | | | • | ARE | YOU SATIŠI | FIED WITH OUR YES | SERVIC | E? | | | | مرسون | |
| 12-18-0 | . /1 | 1700 | | 1 P.M. | 78 | 5-79 | 8-2300 | | ☐ CU | STOMER DID NO | OT WISH | TO RESPOND | | TOTAL | | 4158 | ح/ إ |
| | | CUSTO | AED ACCE | PTANCE OF M | ATERIAI S AND SE | RVICES | The customer hereby a | cknowledges | | | | | his ticket | ! | | | |
| SWIFT OPERATUR | | 605108 | IER ACCE | APPROV | | | The additional network | | | | | | | | | Thank (| Youl |
| J d | ') | | | ı | | | | | | | | | | | | LILLINI, | w. |



6855 S. HAVANA ST. SUITE 250 **CENTENNIAL, CO 80112-3864** OFFICE (303) 925-0696 FAX (303) 925-0699

March 29, 2007

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 S. Market - Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

RE:

Rudzik #1-21

1010' FNL & 1980' FEL Sec. 21, T21S-R23W Hodgeman County, KS

API No.:

15-083-21526-00-00

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Well Completion Form ACO-1 with attachments for the above referenced well.

Please be advised that Norstar requests this information be kept confidential for a period of one year as allowed by rule.

Sincerely,

Clark D. Parrott, P.E.

Attachments: ACO-1 (Original plus two copies)

Geologist's Report

Logs (CDL/CNL, DIL, Micro, Sonic)

Cement Tickets (3:Surf Csg., Prod Csg & Port Collar)

DSTs (1)

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 0 3 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS